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Women / 10 / 15 & Under
Session: 323

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Paulson387
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.100 9.700 9.7759.100 37.675
10T 1 9 1 1 

1 

Gracen Standley141
Cincinnati - OH

9.200 9.325 9.5009.350 37.375
8T 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Caroline Caponi287
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.200 9.300 8.9009.650 37.050
9T 3 1 12T 3 

3 

Anne Maxim323
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.425 9.100 9.3759.050 36.950
3 4T 10T 4 4 

4 

Rebekah Littlepage138
Cincinnati - OH

9.225 9.100 9.4009.200 36.925
6T 5T 7 3 5 

5 

Kourtney Chinnery409
World Class - VA

9.450 8.725 9.3259.050 36.550
2 10 11T 5T 6 

6 

Anna Huber355
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.325 8.450 8.9509.275 36.000
4 13 5 11 7 

7 

Lexi Funk256
IGI - IL

9.100 8.825 8.5509.350 35.825
11T 9 3T 15 8 

8 

Bailey Stehler357
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.000 8.550 8.9009.300 35.750
12T 12 4 13T 9 

9 

Evelyn Harris311
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

8.900 9.050 8.5009.125 35.575
14T 6 8 16 10 

10 

Laurynn Kondik312
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

8.500 8.850 9.3258.825 35.500
17 8 14 6T 11 

11 

Tess Muir164
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.500 7.725 9.0508.800 35.075
1 19 15 10 12T

12T

Abigail Fletcher160
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.000 7.650 9.2009.225 35.075
13T 20 6 9 13T

13T

Payton Hinterberger354
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.300 8.625 9.3007.200 34.425
5 11 20 7 14 

14 

Kristin Lang356
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.225 7.750 9.2508.050 34.275
7T 18 18 8 15 

15 

Sammy Mauermann289
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.900 8.250 8.0008.900 34.050
15T 16 12T 17 16 

16 

Taylor Newland405
Universal - OH

8.800 7.975 8.9007.700 33.375
16 17 19 14T 17 

17 

Anastasia Webb268
IGI - IL

0.000 9.025 0.0008.550 17.575
18T 7 17 18T 18 

18 

Micaela Dugan255
IGI - IL

0.000 8.350 0.0008.900 17.250
19T 15 13T 19T 19 

19 

Beth Luther260
IGI - IL

0.000 8.425 0.0008.700 17.125
20T 14 16 20T 20 

20 

Olivia Dunne159
ENA Paramus - NJ

0.000 7.625 0.0000.000 7.625
21T 21 21 21T 21 

21 
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Women / 10 / 16 Yr Olds
Session: 323

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Karr385
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.750 9.600 9.4009.550 38.300
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Katie Becker432
Everest - NC

9.625 9.300 9.5509.325 37.800
2T 5 3T 2 2 

2 

Skyler Memmel290
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.050 9.150 9.5759.525 37.300
9 8 2 1 3 

3 

Karen Howell321
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.150 9.500 9.5259.050 37.225
7T 2 8 3 4 

4 

Madeline Johnson171
FLIPS - MN

9.325 9.475 9.3008.850 36.950
5 3 9 6 5 

5 

Ally Ferber193
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.400 9.225 9.3508.600 36.575
4 7 12T 5 6T

6T

Monica Riley377
Top Flight - TX

8.850 9.250 9.2009.275 36.575
12 6 5 7T 7T

7T

Jordan Ehde170
FLIPS - MN

8.950 9.450 8.8009.175 36.375
10T 4 6 11 8 

8 

Alex Johnston162
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.150 8.625 9.2009.100 36.075
8T 11 7 8T 9 

9 

Madison Preston140
Cincinnati - OH

9.625 9.100 7.1508.800 34.675
3T 9 10 13 10 

10 

Jennifer Norton376
Top Flight - TX

8.700 8.575 9.0258.300 34.600
13 12 14 9T 11 

11 

Jamie Stone415
World Class - VA

9.225 7.775 8.5008.700 34.200
6 14 11 12 12 

12 

Gabriela Aguilar308
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

8.950 6.875 9.0258.600 33.450
11T 15 13T 10T 13 

13 

Josephine Whitney314
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

0.000 8.475 0.0009.325 17.800
14T 13 4T 14T 14 

14 

Brehanna Showers351
R-Athletics - MI

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
15T 10 15 15T 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / 17 & Over
Session: 323

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Harrison410
World Class - VA

9.675 9.375 9.6009.500 38.150
1T 4T 2T 1 1 

1 

Gracie Cherrey382
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.475 9.350 9.4759.300 37.600
4 6T 9 2T 2T

2T

Briana Brown132
Cincinnati - OH

9.300 9.425 9.4259.450 37.600
10T 3 6 5 3T

3T

Rechelle Dennis191
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.375 9.225 9.4759.325 37.400
8T 9 8 3T 4 

4 

Amber Heltemes383
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.400 9.525 8.8009.500 37.225
5T 1 3T 16 5 

5 

Jessica Juncaj322
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.175 9.125 9.4009.375 37.075
13T 10 7 6T 6 

6 

Eileen Malecki261
IGI - IL

9.500 9.475 9.4508.475 36.900
3 2 19 4 7T

7T

Jordyn Givens374
Top Flight - TX

9.150 9.375 9.1759.200 36.900
15 5T 11 11 8T

8T

Kelsey Hood320
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.300 8.450 9.4009.500 36.650
11T 13 4T 7T 9 

9 

Josalyn Ray292
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.675 8.875 9.3008.700 36.550
2T 11 15T 10 10 

10 

Casey Lauter194
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.175 8.325 9.1009.550 36.150
14T 15 1 13 11 

11 

Sara Mermelstein196
GMGC Huntington - NY

8.850 8.250 9.3259.500 35.925
19T 16 5T 9 12 

12 

Katherine Locher411
World Class - VA

9.400 9.250 8.1009.050 35.800
6T 8 12 19 13 

13 

Andie VanVoorhis406
Universal - OH

9.050 8.600 8.8508.700 35.200
17 12 16T 15 14 

14 

Allison Bushman253
IGI - IL

9.375 7.950 9.1508.550 35.025
9T 17 18 12 15 

15 

Sydney McGlone403
Universal - OH

9.400 8.350 8.4008.650 34.800
7T 14 17 17 16 

16 

Allison Stamp211
Gymnastcs Energy-CAN

9.100 7.250 9.4008.900 34.650
16 18 13 8T 17 

17 

Selena Ung173
FLIPS - MN

9.300 9.350 7.3008.400 34.350
12T 7T 20 21 18 

18 

Megan Ruzicka263
IGI - IL

8.850 7.025 9.0008.850 33.725
20T 19 14 14 19 

19 

Jaden Miller404
Universal - OH

8.950 6.850 8.0509.225 33.075
18 20 10 20 20 

20 

Hannah Barker400
Universal - OH

8.150 6.625 8.2008.150 31.125
21 21 21 18 21 

21 
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